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Women / 1 / Nickel
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allison Rabe118
Brestyan's

9.300 9.000 9.0509.450 36.800
1 4T 1 5T 1 

1 

Isabella Ferranti104
Brestyan's

9.100 9.500 9.1508.950 36.700
3 1 4 2 2 

2 

Evie Morin108
Brestyan's

9.200 8.800 9.0009.000 36.000
2 7 2T 7 3 

3 

Sophia Ferrara105
Brestyan's

9.000 8.900 9.1008.500 35.500
4T 6 8 3T 4 

4 

Grace Farina103
Brestyan's

8.900 9.200 9.0508.300 35.450
6 2 9 5T 5 

5 

Sophia McElligott116
Brestyan's

9.000 9.000 8.8008.550 35.350
4T 4T 7 9 6 

6 

Abigail McCarthy109
Brestyan's

8.550 8.700 8.8508.700 34.800
10 8 6 8 7 

7 

Olivia Wong125
Brestyan's

8.500 8.200 9.2008.750 34.650
11 10 5 1 8 

8 

Scarlett Chan-MacRae113
Brestyan's

8.600 9.100 8.6508.100 34.450
9 3 11 10 9 

9 

Olivia Wall124
Brestyan's

8.700 7.800 8.2509.000 33.750
8 11 2T 11 10 

10 

Maya Arsenault112
Brestyan's

8.850 8.600 8.1507.600 33.200
7 9 12 12 11 

11 

Avalina Coffey101
Brestyan's

8.350 7.200 9.1008.200 32.850
12 12 10 3T 12 

12 

Sadie Corson126
Brestyan's

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
13 13 13 13 13 

13 
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